181
182
183
184
185
186
187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
200
201
202
203
206
208

Time 10:00 am-12:00 pm

Name of Studer
Affan Ghani
Nigam Kumar
Punit

Ragini

Awanish Patel
Ritick Kumar Varshn
Ritik Maurya
Nisha Chaudhary
Vanshika Agarwal
Siya

Rishikesh Tiwari
Tejashw Kushwaha
Vijendra

Shivansh Rathore
Shunny Srivastava
Nainshi Kumari
Archi Kumari
Harshit Mohan
Monika Verma
Avaish Karni
Kumar Tejas
Ashutosh Singh
Sumit

Rohan Maurya
Rahul Gole
Sudhanshu

Nitin Jaiswal
Jamal Ahamad
Raghav Rajpoot
Kushiram Gurjar
Lalit Rathi

Aman Yadav
Bhanuj Khandelwal
Ankit Gupta
Surya Prakash
Narendra Genan
Rajeswari

Ashvin Kharadi
Aman Yadav
Md.Khalil

Mohd Wamis
Urum Khan

Rohit Vadhwani

Course

B.Sc. Life Science
B.Sc. Botany

B.A. Prog.

B.Sc. Hons Botany
B.A. Prog.

B.Sc. Physical Scien
B.Sc. Life Science
B.Sc. Hons Botany
B.Sc. Physical Scien:
Bcom. Hons

B.A. Hons English
B.A. Hons History
B.A. Prog.
B.Sc.Hons Compute
B.Sc. Physical Scien:
B.A. Hons History
B.A. Prog.

B.A.Hons Geograph
B.A. Hons History
B.Sc. Life Science
B.A.Hons Philosphy
B.Sc.Hons Mathem:
B.A (H)Econimic
B.sc (H) Botony

B.A (H) History

B.A (H)Hindi

B.A (H) Philsophy
B.Com (H)

B.Com (H)

B.A (P)

B.A Physical Science
B.A (P)

B.Com (H)

B.A (H) Hindi

B.A (P)

B.A (P)
Bsc.lifescience
B.A(H) Geography
B.Sc.(H)Computer S
B.A (H) Urdu

B.A (H) Urdu

B.A (P)

B.Com (H)

Sem.

<

Vi

Vil

R —_ —_— - =

Roll no.
24/72048
24/74032
23/51195
24/74002
25/101286
24/41071
23/42038
22/15024
23/41068
23/50004
22/23100
23/55069
24/81240
25/119040
24/73040
24/85076
23/51098
23/57016
24/85088
24/72069
23/61057
23/48096
24/82007
24/74040
24/85056
24/84034
24/93059
23/50032
23/50057
24/81139
25/116013
24/81265
24/8996
23/54043
24/81344
24/81133
24/72012
24/87022
25/119057
25/111029
25/111042
25/101256
25/113138



209
215
217
219
220
221
222
225
228
233
237
238
240

121
129
130
131
132
134
136
140
141
142
143
144
146
151
157
158
160
161
162
163
170
174
176
177
178
63

65

70

77

78

Mohit Mahour
Priyanka rai
Saurya jaiswal
Shivam Nigam
Shyamu

Om Nandiya
Kashish Yadav
MD.Farhanul Haque
Jai Prakash Bind
Jaitin Singh

Dinesh Rajbhar
Manish Chaudhary
Royal Kumar

B.Sc(H) Mathematic
B.Sc(H) Mathematic
B.Com(P)

B.A (H) Geography
B.A (H) Geography
B.A (H) Political Sc.
B.Sc(H) Mathematic
BSc Life Sc

B.A (P)

B.A (P)

B.Sc(H) Mathematic
B.sc Physical Sc.
B.A (H) History

Time 12:00 pm-2:00 pm

PANCHAM
AYUSH KHARE
Himanshu sharma
Krish soni

Vishal Bharti

B. Sc. (H) Mathema
B. Com. (Hons)

BA (P)

BA (P)

BA (P)

ANSHIKA GANGWAL BA (P)

ALOK PANDEY

B. Sc. (H) Physics

MUHAMMED ABRAF B.A. (H) Economics

BADAL

PRAVAL PRATAP
ANURAG KUMAR
ANUJ

B.A. (H) Economics
B.A. (H) Political Sci
B.A. (H) Geography
B.A. (H) Geography

AJAY RAGHUWANSH B. A. (H) History

Utsav Kumar
BIKESH

Sumeet Sahu
KRISHAN KUMAR
Ishika

ARPANA

MUSKAN SHARMA
AANCHAL SINGH
CHANDER BHANU

B. Com. (Prog)

B.Sc Physical Scienc
B.A. (H) Philosophy
B. Com. (Prog)

B. Com. (Prog)

B. Com. (Prog)

B.Sc Life Science

B. Sc. (H) Botany
B.Sc Life Science

PARAS PATERIYA B.A. (H) Hindi
SANJAY YADAV B.A. (H) Hindi
MUSAB RUZAIN RAH B.A. (H) Geography
Priya Singh B.Com(H)
Moharpal B.Sc(PS)CS
Abhinav Bhagat B.Sc.(H)Botany
NAVEEN KUMAR B.A.(H)HINDI

AKAMSHA P. KOSHY

B.A. (H) Political Sci

Vil

Vil

Vil

24/78056
25/120170
25/112283
25/104086
23/57029
24/86082
24/78132
23/42046
23/51150
23/51095
25/120137
25/176008
24/85023

23/48023
25/113284
24/81278
23/51222
23/51192
24/81145
22/17067
25/102140
25/102078
23/56082
23/57018
23/57023
24/85049
24/70217
24/71065
23/61031
23/40031
24/70224
24/70232
23/42072
24/74019
22/12008
24/84043
24/84035
23/57055
25/113213
24/73018
22/15040
25/105016
22/26066



79
81
84
85
86
87
92
93
107
111
112
113
116
117
118
119
120

SOUMYA GUPTA  B.Com(H)
AABIS MEHDI B. A. (H) History
KARTIKEY PATEL B
KESHAV CHADDHA B. Sc. (H) Physics
PANKAJ KUMAR  B. Sc. (H) Physics
AKASH MAURYA B

B

B

ANSH SINGH . A. (H) History
PRASHANT YADAV B. A. (H) History
VAIBHAV SINGH  BA (P)

VINEET B.A. (H) Hindi
AMAN JEE B.A. (H) Hindi

ABHISHEK BAGRI B. Sc. (H) Mathema

NIKHIL CHAUDHARY B. Sc. (H) Physics
SHIVAM BHARDWA) B. Sc. (H) Physics
TANUJ RAWAT B. Sc. (H) Physics

RAJA B. Sc. (H) Mathema
SAURAV SINGH JAD(B. Sc. (H) Mathema

. Sc. (H) Mathema

. Sc. (H) Mathema

Vil

< <K<K <K<K <K<K <K L

24/89223
22/25075
23/48087
24/77013
24/77011
23/48048
24/85078
24/85082
23/51089
23/54079
23/54030
23/48029
23/47012
23/47023
23/47064
23/48020
23/48019



