

Time 10:00 am-12:00 pm

S.No.	Name of Studer Course	Sem.	Roll no.
2	Affan Ghani B.Sc. Life Science	III	24/72048
3	Nigam Kumar B.Sc. Botany	III	24/74032
4	Punit B.A. Prog.	V	23/51195
8	Ragini B.Sc. Hons Botany	III	24/74002
12	Awanish Patel B.A. Prog.	I	25/101286
14	Ritick Kumar Varshni B.Sc. Physical Science	V	24/41071
15	Ritik Maurya B.Sc. Life Science	V	23/42038
16	Nisha Chaudhary B.Sc. Hons Botany	VII	22/15024
19	Vanshika Agarwal B.Sc. Physical Science	V	23/41068
20	Siya Bcom. Hons	V	23/50004
24	Rishikesh Tiwari B.A. Hons English	VII	22/23100
28	Tejashw Kushwaha B.A. Hons History	V	23/55069
29	Vijendra B.A. Prog.	III	24/81240
30	Shivansh Rathore B.Sc.Hons Compute	I	25/119040
34	Shunny Srivastava B.Sc. Physical Science	III	24/73040
37	Nainshi Kumari B.A. Hons History	III	24/85076
41	Archi Kumari B.A. Prog.	V	23/51098
43	Harshit Mohan B.A.Hons Geograph	V	23/57016
44	Monika Verma B.A. Hons History	III	24/85088
46	Avaish Karni B.Sc. Life Science	III	24/72069
57	Kumar Tejas B.A.Hons Philosphy	V	23/61057
58	Ashutosh Singh B.Sc.Hons Mathema	V	23/48096
181	Sumit B.A (H)Econimic	III	24/82007
182	Rohan Maurya B.sc (H) Botony	III	24/74040
183	Rahul Gole B.A (H) History	iii	24/85056
184	Sudhanshu B.A (H)Hindi	III	24/84034
185	Nitin Jaiswal B.A (H) Philsophy	III	24/93059
186	Jamal Ahamad B.Com (H)	V	23/50032
187	Raghav Rajpoot B.Com (H)	V	23/50057
190	Kushiram Gurjar B.A (P)	III	24/81139
191	Lalit Rathi B.A Physical Science	I	25/116013
192	Aman Yadav B.A (P)	III	24/81265
193	Bhanuj Khandelwal B.Com (H)	III	24/8996
194	Ankit Gupta B.A (H) Hindi	V	23/54043
195	Surya Prakash B.A (P)	III	24/81344
196	Narendra Genan B.A (P)	III	24/81133
197	Rajeswari Bsc.lifescience	III	24/72012
200	Ashvin Kharadi B.A(H) Geography	III	24/87022
201	Aman Yadav B.Sc.(H)Computer S	I	25/119057
202	Md.Khalil B.A (H) Urdu	I	25/111029
203	Mohd Wamis B.A (H) Urdu	I	25/111042
206	Urum Khan B.A (P)	I	25/101256
208	Rohit Vadhvani B.Com (H)	1	25/113138

209	Mohit Mahour	B.Sc(H) Mathematic	III	24/78056
215	Priyanka rai	B.Sc(H) Mathematic	I	25/120170
217	Saurya jaiswal	B.Com(P)	I	25/112283
219	Shivam Nigam	B.A (H) Geography	i	25/104086
220	Shyamu	B.A (H) Geography	V	23/57029
221	Om Nandiya	B.A (H) Political Sc.	III	24/86082
222	Kashish Yadav	B.Sc(H) Mathematic	III	24/78132
225	MD.Farhanul Haque	BSc Life Sc	V	23/42046
228	Jai Prakash Bind	B.A (P)	V	23/51150
233	Jaitin Singh	B.A (P)	V	23/51095
237	Dinesh Rajbhar	B.Sc(H) Mathematic	I	25/120137
238	Manish Chaudhary	B.sc Physical Sc.	I	25/176008
240	Royal Kumar	B.A (H) History	III	24/85023

Time 12:00 pm-2:00 pm

121	PANCHAM	B. Sc. (H) Mathematic	V	23/48023
129	AYUSH KHARE	B. Com. (Hons)	I	25/113284
130	Himanshu sharma	BA (P)	III	24/81278
131	Krish soni	BA (P)	V	23/51222
132	Vishal Bharti	BA (P)	V	23/51192
134	ANSHIKA GANGWAL	BA (P)	III	24/81145
136	ALOK PANDEY	B. Sc. (H) Physics	VII	22/17067
140	MUHAMMED ABRAF	B.A. (H) Economics	I	25/102140
141	BADAL	B.A. (H) Economics	I	25/102078
142	PRAVAL PRATAP	B.A. (H) Political Sci	V	23/56082
143	ANURAG KUMAR	B.A. (H) Geography	V	23/57018
144	ANUJ	B.A. (H) Geography	V	23/57023
146	AJAY RAGHUWANSH	B. A. (H) History	III	24/85049
151	Utsav Kumar	B. Com. (Prog)	III	24/70217
157	BIKESH	B.Sc Physical Scienc	III	24/71065
158	Sumeet Sahu	B.A. (H) Philosophy	V	23/61031
160	KRISHAN KUMAR	B. Com. (Prog)	V	23/40031
161	Ishika	B. Com. (Prog)	III	24/70224
162	ARPANA	B. Com. (Prog)	III	24/70232
163	MUSKAN SHARMA	B.Sc Life Science	V	23/42072
170	AANCHAL SINGH	B. Sc. (H) Botany	III	24/74019
174	CHANDER BHANU	B.Sc Life Science	VII	22/12008
176	PARAS PATERIYA	B.A. (H) Hindi	III	24/84043
177	SANJAY YADAV	B.A. (H) Hindi	III	24/84035
178	MUSAB RUZAIN RAH	B.A. (H) Geography	V	23/57055
63	Priya Singh	B.Com(H)	I	25/113213
65	Moharpal	B.Sc(PS)CS	III	24/73018
70	Abhinav Bhagat	B.Sc.(H)Botany	VII	22/15040
77	NAVEEN KUMAR	B.A.(H)HINDI	I	25/105016
78	AKAMSHA P. KOSHY	B.A. (H) Political Sci	VII	22/26066

79	SOUMYA GUPTA	B.Com(H)	III	24/89223
81	AABIS MEHDI	B. A. (H) History	VII	22/25075
84	KARTIKEY PATEL	B. Sc. (H) Mathemat	V	23/48087
85	KESHAV CHADDHA	B. Sc. (H) Physics	III	24/77013
86	PANKAJ KUMAR	B. Sc. (H) Physics	III	24/77011
87	AKASH MAURYA	B. Sc. (H) Mathemat	V	23/48048
92	ANSH SINGH	B. A. (H) History	III	24/85078
93	PRASHANT YADAV	B. A. (H) History	III	24/85082
107	VAIBHAV SINGH	BA (P)	V	23/51089
111	VINEET	B.A. (H) Hindi	V	23/54079
112	AMAN JEE	B.A. (H) Hindi	V	23/54030
113	ABHISHEK BAGRI	B. Sc. (H) Mathemat	V	23/48029
116	NIKHIL CHAUDHARY	B. Sc. (H) Physics	V	23/47012
117	SHIVAM BHARDWAJ	B. Sc. (H) Physics	V	23/47023
118	TANUJ RAWAT	B. Sc. (H) Physics	V	23/47064
119	RAJA	B. Sc. (H) Mathemat	V	23/48020
120	SAURAV SINGH JADC	B. Sc. (H) Mathemat	V	23/48019